ISLAMIC CENTER OF LONG ISLAND

Weekend School

835 Brush Hollow Road, Westbury, New York 11590

Fax:516-342-3703
Saturday Email: iclisundayschool@yahoo.com
Sunday Email: nazkhanmd@gmail.com

Phone: 516-333-3495

Islamic Center of Long Island
Westbury, New York

ICLI WEEKEND SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018 — 2019

DATE:

EVENT:

DATE:

EVENT:

2018

2019

Sat. September 15
Sun. September 16t

First Day of Classes /
Buy Books

Sat. January 5%
Sun. January 6%

Classes as usual

Sat. September 22"
Sun. September 23"

Classes as usual

Sat. January 12t
Sun. January 13t

Classes as usual

Sat. September 29t
Sun. September 30t

Classes as usual

Sat. January 19t
Sun. January 20t

Classes as usual

Sat. October 6t
Sun. October 7t

Classes as usual

Sat. January 26t
Sun. January 27t

Classes as usual

Sat. October 13t
Sun. October 14t

Classes as usual

Sat. February 2
Sun. February 3

Classes as usual

Sat. October 20t
Sun. October 21t

Classes as usual

Sat. February 9t
Sun. February 10t

Classes as usual

Sat. October 27t
Sun. October 28t

Classes as usual

Sat. February 16"
Sun. February 17t

CLOSED/ WINTER RECESS

Sat. November 3rd
Sun. November 4t

Classes as usual

Sat. February 23
Sun. February 24t

Classes as usual

Sat. November 10t
Sun. November 11t

Classes as usual

Sat. March 2d
Sun. March 3

Classes as usual

Sat. November 17t
Sun. November 18t

Classes as usual

Sat. March 9t
Sun. March 10t

Classes as usual

Sat. November 24t
Sun. November 25

CLOSED/THANKSGIVING RECESS

Sat. March 16t
Sun. March 17t

Classes as usual
Parent Teacher Conference

Sat. December 1%
Sun. December 2

Classes as usual

Sat. March 23
Sun. March 24t

Classes as usual.

Sat. December 8th
Sun. December 9t

Classes as usual

Sat. March 30t
Sun. March 315t

Classes as usual

Sat. December 151
Sun. December 16t

Classes as usual
Parent Teacher Conference

Sat. April 61
Sun. April 7t

Classes as usual

Sat. December 22
Sun. December 23"

CLOSED/CHRISTMAS RECESS

Sat. April 13t
Sun. April 14t

Classes as usual

Sat. December 29t
Sun. December 30t

CLOSED/ NEW YEAR RECESS

Sat. April 20t
Sun. April 21

CLOSED/ SPRING RECESS

Sat. April 27t
Sun April 28t

Classes as usual
Surah Competition

Sat. May 4t
Sun. May 5%

CLOSED - LI MARATHON
RAMADAN BEGINS

Sat. May 11t
Sun May 12t

Classes as usual

Sat. May 18"
Sun. May 19t

Classes as usual — Ramadan modified
times — prepare for graduation

Sat. May 25"
Sun. May 26t

CLOSED/MEMORIAL DAY

Sat. Jun 1°t
Sun. June 2nd

Classes as usual — Ramadan modified
times — prepare for graduation

Sat. June 8t
Sun. June 9

Classes as usual —Prepare for graduation
Teachers Appreciation Lunch

Sat. June 151
Sun. June 16"

Classes as usual —Prepare for graduation

Sat. June 22nd

GRADUATION DAY-EID
CELEBRATION

* ICLI Weekend School is formed based upon a 30 week curriculum. The calendar states 32 teaching weeks.

We are allowing 2 days for school closures in anticipation of inclement weather.




